
2025 FPC Roster 

 

Andrews, April   TEL: 303-902-0616 
Rep. Brittany Pettersen (CD-07) 
Denver Metro Association of REALTORS® 
Joy of the Rockies, LLC. 
Email: april@joyoftherockiesrealty.com 

 

Goodvin, Jamie TEL: 970-324-4748 
Rep. Lauren Boebert (CD-04) 
Greeley Area REALTOR® Association 
RE/MAX Alliance-Greeley  
Email: jgoodvin@remax.net 
 

Haderlie, Paige TEL: 970-618-4775 
Rep. Jeff Hurd (CD-03) 
Glenwood Springs Association of REALTORS® 
Property Professionals 
Email: paige@pollardteam.com 

 

Hummel, Julie TEL: 720-261-6711 
Rep. Diana DeGette (CD-01) 
Denver Metro Association of REALTORS® 
Kentwood Real Estate – Cherry Creek 
Email: juliehumm@aol.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Lucero, John TEL: 720-275-9609 
Sen. Michael Bennet 
Denver Metro Association of REALTORS® 
Lucero Development 
Email: john@lucerodevelopment.com 

 

Reynolds, Randy TEL: 719-499-5833 
Rep. Jeff Crank (CD-05) 
Pikes Peak Association of REALTORS®  
Email: randy@randyreynolds.com 

 

Thorne, Ron TEL: 303-880-8984 
Sen. John Hickenlooper 
Mountain Metro Association of REALTORS®  
Email: ron@thornehomes.com 
 

Wade, Lisa TEL: 303-489-6241 
Rep. Joe Neguse (CD-02) 
BOLO REALTORS® 
Re/Max of Boulder 
Email: lisawade@boulderco.com 

 

Williams, Troy    TEL: 720-363-6363 
Rep. Jason Crow (CD-06) 
South Metro Denver REALTOR® Association  
RE/MAX Professionals 
Email: realestategettroy@gmail.com 
 

FPC Vacancy TEL:  
Rep. Gabe Evans (CD-08) 
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